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HolaDoctor Rate Schedule for WAMPO 

Written Translation Services 

Services Description: Translation from English – Core 
Languages 

Per Source 
New Word Rate 

TRANSLATION - SPANISH FOR THE US $0.10 

TRANSLATION FOR ASIAN LANGUAGES $0.165 

TRANSLATION TO OTHER LANGUAGES $0.19 

o Translation- Memory Breakdown For 100% Match & Repetition - 33% less than the new word rate
o Rates for other languages are available upon request
o 15% Rush fee
o $45Minimum Fee

Oral Interpretation Services 

o 
o 
o 

Interpreting Services Description Rate 

On-site Interpreting/Consecutive – Spanish - per hour (2-hour minimum) $74.00 

On-site Interpreting/Consecutive – All other Languages - per hour (2-hour minimum) $85.00 

On-site Interpreting/Simultaneous – Spanish – per hour (2-hour minimum) $80.00 

On-site Interpreting/Simultaneous – All other Languages – per hour (2-hour minimum)  $95.00 

American Sign Language – per hour (2-hour minimum)  $95.00 

Over-the phone Interpreting (OPI) - Spanish – (No minimum required) - per minute $0.65 

Video Remote Interpreting/Consecutive – All Languages – per minute $0.95 

Video Remote Interpreting/Simultaneous - ALS – per hour (1 hour minimum) $80.00 
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o OPI Available 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. No additional fees: holidays, weekends or after-
hours.

o Minimum In-person interpreting: 2-hour minimum per assignment, Rates will be prorated in 30-minute
increments after the two-hour minimum

o Mileage fee: No minimum applies. However, the maximum mileage for each assignment is 150 miles.
o 2-hour cancellation fee applies if appointment is cancelled within 24 hours of appointment time.
o For simultaneous interpretation, 2 interpreters needed after two hours

Other Services 

Other Services Description Rate 

Usability Testing / per hour  $80.00 

Website QA / per hour  $70.00 

DTP-Formatting / per hour  $40.00 

Graphic Design / per hour  $40.00 

Proofreading – only / per hour  $55.00 

Editing – only / per hour  $60.00 

Cultural Adaptation / per hour  $75.00 

Medical Review / per hour  $75.00 

Reading level adaptation / per hour  $75.00 

Subtitling / per minute  $20.00 

Voice Over/ per minute (a narrative voice)  + Broadcast rights  $35.00 

Dubbing/per minute (services are recorded by professional voice actors who mimic 
the expression, tone, and lip sync of the actor on screen, but in a different language) + 
Broadcast rights. 

 $60.00 

Braille /per page + shipping  $15.00 
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Glossary 
American Sign Language 
Interpretation (ASL) 

The interpreter uses hand signs, facial expressions, and body postures to 
communicate, to facilitate communication between deaf individuals and those 
who are hearing. Interpreters interpret between two distinct languages—
American Sign Language (ASL) and English. It can be provided in Two ways: 
simultaneously and consecutively. 

Cultural Adaptation It is the process of adjusting content to the intended audience by incorporating 
their cultural heritage, language, and ethnicity. It is about finding cultural 
equivalents (e.g. words, examples, pictures), so that information is accurate, 
but more relevant and understandable to the diverse cultural audience (CAMH, 
2007).  

Consecutive Interpreting Consecutive Interpretation is done by the interpreter when the speaker finishes 
his/her speech or sentences. The interpreter then reproduces what the speaker 
has said for the audience. 

DTP (Desktop Publishing) It includes the formatting of the translated text to correspond to the 
customer’s page layout. Typically, this fee corresponds to design, images 
adaptation, recreation and layout. 

Editing It is a process intended to improve the quality of the translated documents to 
enhance its flow, structure and visual appearance. 

Graphic Design Includes adapting or modifying graphic images (such as website icons) to 
implement the translation of English content. 

Medical Review Includes having the customer’s files reviewed by a medical doctor directly in 
the target language to make sure translation of content is medically accurate. 

Minimum Fee Minimum charge collected for projects containing less than 300 words without 
DTP. 

New Word It is defined as a word never used in a phrase previously translated 
by HolaDoctor. 

Project Management It includes those tasks required to coordinate and manage a translation order 
on behalf of the client. 

Proofreading It is the process of correcting errors regarding grammar, spelling and 
punctuation. It implies a deep knowledge of the target language. 

Reading Level Adaptation Involves choosing simpler sentence structures and terminology to target a 
wider range of readers. Reading levels can only be lowered within certain 
parameters for liability reasons. 

Repeat Word It is defined as a word used in a phrase previously translated by HolaDoctor and 
where the phrase has a “match rate” of 85 percent or higher. The ratio of 
“repeat” to total words would be calculated when each Translation Order is 
completed. 

45

mailto:translation@holadoctor.net
https://holadoctor.net/


Tel 888-Hola911 (888–465–2911) | Email translation@holadoctor.net | https://holadoctor.net 
HolaDoctor Inc. – Confidential 

Rush Fee Charge collected when the translation job must be completed faster than the 
Standard Turnaround Times. 

Simultaneous 
Interpreting 

In simultaneous interpreting the interpreter analyzes and reproduce the 
speaker’s words in another language, all in real time. You can use it to enable 
people to listen to a speaker in real time, despite the listeners not 
understanding the language the speaker is using. It allows communication to 
flow and the speaker to deliver their words naturally, without having to keep 
stopping and starting while the interpreter catches up. 

Video Remote 
Interpreting (VRI) 

VRI connects multiple parties together without an interpreter physically 
present. VRI works by connecting an interpreter, who is equipped with a 
headset and video camera, with people who need assistance with 
communicating in various languages. 

Braille A writing system for the blind based on touch reading made up with raised dots 
representing the alphabet letters. It is read by moving the hand(s) from left to 
right along each line. 
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